FICHA TECNICA

Ventilador sobremesa
Lathor @30cm
40W Blanco

Referencia

Material principal
Color aspas

N° de aspas

Hz

Potencia (W)

Color principal
Decibelios (Maximo)
IP

Flujo de aire
Diametro (mm) (9)
Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Material secundario
Posiciones
Oscilante

Clase

Tipo embalaje
Difusor oscilante (°)
Velocidades

Angulo inclinacién (°)
Voltaje (V) (Minimo)
RPM

Tipo ventilacion
Motor

Pol.

Ind.

300010041
Polipropileno (PP)
Gris
5
50
40W
Blanco
58dB
20
38m3 min
300mm
230V
Polipropileno (PP)
Fijo / Rotatorio
Si
2.0
Caja
70°
3
35°
230V
1104/1205/1308
Sobremesa/Pared
AC

300010042
Polipropileno (PP)
Gris
5
50
40W
Negro
58dB
20
38m3 min
300mm
230V
Polipropileno (PP)
Fijo / Rotatorio
Si
2.0
Caja
70°
3
35°
230V
1104/1205/1308
Sobremesa/Pared
AC
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